LED WALL PACK
OW SERIES WALL PACK - OWS
407-478-3759
Project Name: Part Number: Type:
ORDERING GUIDE:
SERIES LUMENS DRIVER CCT FINISH
OWS 1L/2L/4L U 120-277V CCTS  Selectable CCT BRZ Bronze
1L - 1,500lm (5000K, 4000K, 3000K)
2L - 2,500lm
4L - 4,000lm
        QUICK SHIP ITEMS:
SERIES LUMENS DRIVER COLOR FINISH
OWSOpen Face Wall Pack - Small 1L/2L/4L U 120-277V CCTS  Selectable CCT BRZ Bronze
(5000K, 4000K, 3000K)
FEATURES
• Rugged die-cast aluminum housing
• Bronze polyester powder coat finish
• Custom and factory select colors available¹
• Non-Cutoff Type IV Distribution
• Isolated optical compartment with tempered prismatic glass lens
    and silicone gaskets
• 3000K, 4000K & 5000K CCT Selectable via Integral selector
• Embedded Electronic Photocell (std.)
• 120–277V Universal Voltage or 277V–480V High Voltage
• 0–10V Dimmable Driver (std.)
• 2.5kV Surge protection 120-277V (std.)
• Calculated L70 >100,000 hrs @ 25°C per TM-21-11
• >70 Color Rendering Index (CRI)
• IP65 Rated Luminaire
• 5 Year Warranty (std); 10 Year Warranty Optional
• ETL Listed for Wet Locations¹
¹Contact factory for pricing and availability
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
• Pedestrian Walkways • Building Entrances • Multi-use Facilities • Industrial Facilities • Parking Lots
• Storage Facilities • Institutions • Schools • Loading Docks
SWPSPEC1221
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
SELECTABLE
CCT
SELECTABLE
LUMEN
LED SYSTEMS INFO¹,3 3000K 4000K 5000K
Part Numbers Lumens Efficacy Bug Rating Lumens Efficacy Bug Rating Lumens Efficacy Bug Rating Watts² Replaces
OWS-1L/2L/4L-U-CCTS 3885 lm 131 lm/W B1-U3-G2 4018 lm 138 lm/W B1-U3-G2 3961 lm 133 lm/W B1-U3-G2 30 W 100W MH
OWS-1L-U-CCTS 1249 lm 134 lm/W B1-U3-G2 1274 lm 137 lm/W B1-U3-G2 1287 lm 136 lm/W B1-U3-G2 9 W 25W MH
OWS-2L-U-CCTS 2630 lm 135 lm/W B1-U3-G2 2704 lm 141 lm/W B1-U3-G2 2696 lm 137 lm/W B1-U3-G2 20 W 50W MH
OWS-4L-U-CCTS 3885 lm 131 lm/W B1-U3-G2 4018 lm 138 lm/W B1-U3-G2 3961 lm 133 lm/W B1-U3-G2 30 W 100W MH
1LED Chips are frequently updated therefore values are nominal
2Electrical data at 25C (77F). Actual wattage may differ by +/-10%.
3Predictive Data, Subject to change per compliance testing completion
Product Overview
PRELIM
INARY
LED WALL PACK
OW SERIES WALL PACK - OWS
SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION